CLW2-3D SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.
CONTRASTECH

(mm)
Max. Sesnor
Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
CLW2-3D-0.25X-240-H1.2(IA) Yes No 80 0.25 240±3 20(1.2") 6.0 >150 ±3.84@F6 0.05 0.1 190.7 C
CLW2-3D-0.25X-240D-H1.2(IA) Yes Yes 80 0.25 240±3 20(1.2") 6.0 >150 ±3.84@F6 0.05 0.1 190.7 C
CLW2-3D-1.0X-128-175 No No 28.2 1.0 128±2 28.2(1.75") 11 >76 ±0.45@F8 0.01 0.09 315.5 M58
CLW2-3D-1.0X-128D-175 No Yes 28.2 1.0 128±2 28.2(1.75") 11 >76 ±0.45@F8 0.01 0.09 317.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.55X-220-175(IA) Yes No 51.2 0.55 220 28.2(1.75") 8-32 106-30 2.1-8.4 0.05 0.09 192.7 M58
CLW2-3D-0.55X-220D-175(IA) Yes Yes 51.2 0.55 220 28.2(1.75") 8-32 106-30 2.1-8.4 0.05 0.09 197.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.46X-250-175(IA) Yes No 61.4 0.46 250 28.2(1.75") 8-32 110-30 3-12.1 0.03 0.21 184.9 M42
CLW2-3D-0.46X-250D-175(IA) Yes Yes 61.4 0.46 250 28.2(1.75") 8-32 110-30 3-12.1 0.03 0.21 190.1 M42
CLW2-3D-0.64X-220-185(IA) Yes No 46.8 0.64 220 30(1.85") 8-32 121-31 1.6-6.3 0.01 0.02 205.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.64X-220D-185(IA) Yes Yes 46.8 0.64 220 30(1.85") 8-32 121-31 1.6-6.3 0.01 0.02 213.4 M58
CLW2-3D-0.454X-250-185(IA) Yes No 66 0.454 250 30(1.85") 8-32 110-30 3.1-12.4 0.03 0.08 188.1 M58
CLW2-3D-0.454X-250D-185(IA) Yes Yes 66 0.454 250 30(1.85") 8-32 110-30 3.1-12.4 0.03 0.08 188.1 M58
CLW2-3D-0.37X-250-185(IA)-A Yes No 81 0.37 250 30(1.85") 8-32 114-30 7.7-18.7 0.02 0.1 200.0 M58
CLW2-3D-0.37X-250D-185(IA)-A Yes Yes 81 0.37 250 30(1.85") 8-32 114-30 7.7-18.7 0.02 0.1 200.0 M58
CLW2-3D-0.31X-250-185(IA) Yes No 96 0.31 250 30(1.85") 8-32 111-30 6.7-26.6 0.035 0.1 193 M58
CLW2-3D-0.31X-250D-185(IA) Yes Yes 96 0.31 250 30(1.85") 8-32 111-30 6.7-26.6 0.035 0.1 193 M58
CLW2-3D-1.846X-71-175 No No 15.7 1.846 71±1 29(1.75") 20.0 >45 ±2.5@F20 <0.1 <0.1 311.9 M42
CLW2-3D-0.37X-250-185(IA)-B Yes No 81 0.37 250 30(1.85") 8-32 114-30 4.7-18.7 0.02 0.1 200 M58
CLW2-3D-0.37X-250D-185(IA)-B Yes Yes 81 0.37 250 30(1.85") 8-32 114-30 4.7-18.7 0.02 0.1 200 M58
CLW2-3D-2.8X-90-H2 No No 11.8 2.8 90±1 33(2") 11 >90 ±0.05@F11 <0.02 <0.05 300.9 M58
CLW2-3D-2.8X-90D-H2 No Yes 11.8 2.8 90±1 33(2") 11 >90 ±0.05@F11 <0.02 <0.05 300.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.7X-92-H2 No No 44.8 0.7 92±1 33(2") 7.8 >90 ±0.05@F7.8 0.1 - 194.2 M58
CLW2-3D-0.1536X-220-H2 No No 215 0.1536 220±3 33(2") 10.0 >90 ±13.6@F8 <0.1 <0.1 369 M42
CLW2-3D-1.0X-102-FF(IA) Yes No 44 1.0 102 44(35mm Full) 6.1-32 150-33 0.49-2.56 0.04 0.04 297.3 M58
CLW2-3D-1.0X-102D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 44 1.0 102 44(35mm Full) 6.1-32 150-33 0.49-2.56 0.04 0.04 297.3 M58
CLW2-3D-1.5X-92-FF(IA) Yes No 29.3 1.5 92.5 44(35mm Full) 7.6-32 120-32 0.29-1.1 0.025 0.03 320 M58
CLW2-3D-1.5X-92D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 29.3 1.5 92.5 44(35mm Full) 7.6-32 120-32 0.29-1.1 0.025 0.03 320 M58
CLW2-3D-2.0X-100-FF(IA) Yes No 22 2.0 100 44(35mm Full) 8-32 118-32 0.16-0.64 0.045 0.0085 282.5 M58
CLW2-3D-2.0X-100D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 22 2.0 100 44(35mm Full) 8-32 118-32 0.16-0.64 0.045 0.0085 282.5 M58
CLW2-3D-3.0X-60-FF(IA) Yes No 14.6 3.0 60 44(35mm Full) 8.8-32 106-33 0.08-0.28 0.045 0.0065 359.4 M58
CLW2-3D-3.0X-60D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 14.6 3.0 60 44(35mm Full) 8.8-32 106-33 0.08-0.28 0.045 0.0065 359.4 M58
CLW2-3D-4.0X-60-FF(IA) Yes No 11 4.0 60±1 44(35mm Full) 11-32 90-32 0.06-0.16 0.02 0.02 365.4 M58
CLW2-3D-4.0X-60D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 11 4.0 60±1 44(35mm Full) 11-32 90-32 0.06-0.16 0.02 0.02 365.4 M58
CLW2-3D-5.0X-60-FF(IA) Yes No 8.8 5.0 60 44(35mm Full) 13-32 74-31 0.04-0.1 0.02 0.01 387 M58
CLW2-3D-5.0X-60D-FF(IA) Yes Yes 8.8 5.0 60 44(35mm Full) 13-32 74-31 0.04-0.1 0.02 0.01 387 M58
CLW2-3D-0.462X-378-Q434 No No 94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 456.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.462X-378D-Q434 No Yes 94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 456.9 M58
CLW2-3D-0.53X-338-Q434 No No 82 0.53 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1 <0.1 464.4 M58
CLW2-3D-0.53X-338D-Q434 No Yes 82 0.53 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1 <0.1 464.4 M58
CLW2-3D SERIES
1. Chromatic Aberration Correction
2. Built-in Coaxial Illumination
3. Supports 3D AOI